#CHEF'S BASKET-PASTA-
ELBOW-POUCH 500gm
#190230

#8901808006619

1 CS 24EA/1CS 180.00/EA 1542.86 1542.86 IN: CGST(6%) - 92.57

IN: SGST(6%) - 92.57

IN: GST Comp. 
CESS(0.00%) - 0.00

1728.00

9378.10Total cost without tax

1502.90Total tax amount

[(INR)  TEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE Only]

10,881.00Total PO AMOUNT including Taxes (INR)

Shipping Instruction    : 

Dispatch Mode     : 

* Computer/System generated purchase order and does not require any signature

: 11.06.2024PO Order Dt 

: 7801438118PO No          

: 26.06.2024PO cancel Dt